180
RAPID
IP 20
Fixtures for fluorescent lamps with a low
light body and parabolic louver optical
systems, which provide a possibility
of designing optimal lighting. In all
RAPID luminaires the consumption of

RAPID 114PPE, RAPID 114PRE
RAPID 214PPE, RAPID 214PRE
RAPID 314PPE, RAPID 314PRE
RAPID 414PPE, RAPID 414PRE
RAPID 414PPE, RAPID 414PRE
Index Model Light source Power of light
source Lamp base IP Protection class Louver Electronic ballast
RAPID 114     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE11-14 RAPID 114PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
1 x 14W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE11-14 RAPID 114PRE 1 x 14W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 214     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE12-14 RAPID 214PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
2 x 14W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE12-14 RAPID 214PRE 2 x 14W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 314     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE13-14 RAPID 314PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
3 x 14W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE13-14 RAPID 314PRE 3 x 14W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 414     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE14-14 RAPID 414PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
4 x 14W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE14-14 RAPID 414PRE 4 x 14W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
230V IP

184
RAPID 121PPE, RAPID 121PRE
RAPID 221PPE, RAPID 221PRE
RAPID 321PPE, RAPID 321PRE
RAPID 421PPE, RAPID 421PRE
Index Model Light source Power of light
source Lamp base IP Protection class Louver Elestronic ballast
RAPID 121     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE11-21 RAPID 121PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
1 x 21W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE11-21 RAPID 121PRE 1 x 21W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 221     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE12-21 RAPID 221PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
2 x 21W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE12-21 RAPID 221PRE 2 x 21W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 321     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE13-21 RAPID 321PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
3 x 21W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE13-21 RAPID 321PRE 3 x 21W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 421     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE14-21 RAPID 421PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
4 x 21W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE14-21 RAPID 421PRE 4 x 21W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
230V IP

185www.elgo-li.pl
RAPID 128PPE, RAPID 128PRE
RAPID 228PPE, RAPID 228PRE
RAPID 328PPE, RAPID 328PRE
RAPID 428PPE, RAPID 428PRE
Index Model Light source Power of light
source Lamp base IP Protection class Louver Electronic ballast
RAPID 128     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE11-28 RAPID 128PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
1 x 28W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE11-28 RAPID 128PRE 1 x 28W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 228     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE12-28 RAPID 228PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
2 x 28W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE12-28 RAPID 228PRE 2 x 28W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 328     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE13-28 RAPID 328PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
3 x 28W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE13-28 RAPID 328PRE 3 x 28W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
RAPID 428     Indoor louver luminaire with electronic ballast, surface mounted or suspended
YR-RPPE14-28 RAPID 428PPE linear
fluorescent
lamp T5
4 x 28W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; parabolic
crossbars
•
YR-RPRE14-28 RAPID 428PRE 4 x 28W G5 IP 20 I
closed parabolic louvers; grooved
crossbars
•
230V IP